Pammnna Nma
ABOuMeHKoO Knpunn
AKenbes AHppel
AHppeeBa HaTtanba
AHTOHOBA BukTopuA
BbabKuH Makcmum
BbypueBa AneHa
byTtakos Uropb
BeauH ApKagum
BeanHa Onbra
Bepwnos Bauyecnas
BATKMHa YnbaHa
lapbysoBa AHacTacua
lNypesuny AneKkcaHgpa
Ayany PomaH
Ennyes ApTyp
3aitueHko CemeH
NBaHOB Mpuropuii
NnbuHbIX Omutpnit
KanawHukos Bnagmmmp
KanawHumkos Kvpunn
KanbHUKOB AneKkcaHgp
KanbHuKoBa CeeTnaHa
KnpunyeHko MakKcum
Knumos Hukonati
Kobenes Cepren
Kobenes MNBaH
Kobenesa AHHa
Komapos AHppel
KoHblwes Baanm
KoHbiweBa logmuna
KpaweHMHHMKOE Knupunnn
No3unuknin AHppel
JlywHuKoB Hpuin
MakKnakos AHppel
Muxees MNasen
Mokpoycos Unba
Mopo3oBa Codbn
Mopo3oBa AHHa
MycaTtoBa AHacTacua
ManaHosB Martseit
NanaHoBa UpurHa
MNanaHoBa Onua
MNanaHoBa AHacTtacua
MNonosa TaTbAHa
MpoxopoBa JioboBb
MNypoBKMHA EkaTtepuHa
MweHnyHnKkos Cepreit
MNweHnyHnMKosa MapuHa
PeukunH EBreHuni

pynna
M18
MB
KB
K18
M18
K18
M18
MB
KB
M35
K18
K18
K21
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M35
M18
MB
KB
M18
M18
M35
M18
K35
M18
MB
KB
M18
MB
MB
M35
M18
M18
K18
K18
K18
M18
KB
K21
K18
KB
KB
K18
M35
K18
M35

KomaHpa P
COKOTuD KypraH
'CnapTak' YenabuHck
KypraH, AM4HoO
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTwnD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
KCO 'Epmak' TromeHb
KCO 'Epmak' TtomeHb
KCO 'Epmak' TromeHb
COKOTwnD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
KCO 'Epmak' TtomeHb
COKOTuD KypraH

CLL Ne2 Kobenesa
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH

CLL Ne2 Kobenesa
CLL Ne2 Kobenesa
KypraH, AM4Ho
KypraH, amyHo
COKOTuD KypraH

CLLU Ne2 Kobenesa
CLL Ne2 Kobenesa
CLL Ne2 Kobenesa
CLL Ne2 Kobenesa
COKOTuD KypraH
KCO 'Epmak' TtomeHb
KCO 'Epmak' TromeHb
COKOTuD KypraH
TiomeHcKas 061., nnyt
KypraH, AM4Ho
TromeHb, INYHO
OHOCLU Ne4 Boponaes
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTwnD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTwnD KypraH
KCO Be3gexogp,
KypraH, AM4HoO
AOHOCLU Ne4 Boponaes
RedLine

COKOTuD KypraH
KypraH, AM4Ho

2009
1963
1970
2012
2007
2011
2009
1959
1958
1984
2012
2011
1998
2010
2006
2006
2009
2010
1981
2006
1958
1968
2011
2002
1986
2012
1982
2008
1966
1963
2008
1961
1960
1985
2002
2010
2011
2011
2007
2011
1964
1996
2007
1968
1953
2007
1981
2010
1980

Ne ymna
8510843
1001568
1130282
8504632
8050371

0
8101096
8427272
8427255
8520494
8512908
8512923
8654777
8013796
8200072
8654795
8652408
1422982
8009989
8655740
8655793
2007265
8654832
2007418

888123
8188885
8090072
8520462
8121000
8502332
8644308
8648861
8648857

0
8667321
8005689
8007517
8193475
8664379
8518387

0
8122849
8520517
8011228

206580
8071003
8506002
8513174
2007308

Crapt
12:00
12:01
12:30
12:31
12:02
12:32
12:03
12:04
12:33
12:05
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:37
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:38
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:26
12:43
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:27
12:49
12:28



Pya
Caaplikos
Tapacos
danés
depoToBa
depynos
Xopobpbix
YecHokoB
WamcytanHos
LLnpoHocos
LWyTtos

Onbra
Mwuxaunn
Mpuropui
Bnagmmmp
EneHa
Baanm
AneHa
AneKkcaHgp
Apocnas
neb
Makcnm

K35
M35
M18
MB
KB
MB
K18
MB
M18
M18
M18

NORD KypraH
RedLine
COKOTuD KypraH
KypraH, AM4HoO
TiomeHcKas 06.1., nnyt
NORD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
KypraH, AmM4Ho
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH
COKOTuD KypraH

1975
1986
2011
1960
1965
1963
2008
1963
2005
2009
2011

8654615
8654616
8520450
8466837
8320072
8432000

0
8644309
8655819

0
8516207

12:50
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:51
12:32
12:52
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36



